
2024 Para-Cycling National Championships
Elite & Under 19 Sprint Competition

Date: 14th December Joe Ciavola Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Karen O'Callaghan Organiser:  AusCycling
Friday, December 15 2023 8:00:37am
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Event 37e: Para IP Women C5 Final
12 Laps - Result

1. 33 Alana FORSTER (VIS) 3:52.719
Half Lap 16.493 (1)

Lap 1 26.616 26.616 (1)
Lap 2 18.376 44.992 (1)
Lap 3 18.034 1:03.027 (1)
Lap 4 18.249 1:21.276 (1)
Lap 5 18.475 1:39.752 (1)
Lap 6 18.732 1:58.485 (1)
Lap 7 18.772 2:17.258 (1)
Lap 8 18.980 2:36.238 (1)
Lap 9 19.027 2:55.265 (1)

Lap 10 19.110 3:14.376 (1)
Lap 11 19.169 3:33.545 (1)
Lap 12 19.173 3:52.719 (1)


